No. 53 : Savings Deposits with Commer cial Banks

(Rs. crore)

Scheduled Commercial Banks Non-Scheduled

Last Friday / Last Reporting Friday All Indian Foreign Commercial Banks
(in case of March)

1 2 3 4 5
1990-91 50,501 49,542 959 31
1996-97 1,15,445 1,12,570 2,875 -
1997-98 1,39,964 1,36,770 3,194
January 1997 1,11,732 1,08,881 2,852 -
February 1997 1,13,546 1,10,593 2,952 -
March 1997 1,15,445 1,12,570 2,875 -
April 1997 1,16,297 1,13,388 2,909
May 1997 1,17,922 1,14,980 2,942
June 1997 1,23,212 1,16,070 7,142
July 1997 1,21,112 1,18,056 3,056
August 1997 1,23,909 1,20,782 3,127
September 1997 1,22,951 1,19,800 3,151
October 1997 1,27,799 1,24,601 3,198
November 1997 1,24,222 1,20,835 3,387
December 1997 1,32,676 1,29,285 3,391
January 1998 1,36,656 1,33,254 3,401
February 1998 1,38,186 1,34,948 3,238
March 1998 1,39,964 1,36,770 3,194
April 1998 1,40,923 1,37,453 3,470

May 1998 1,44,604 1,41,054 3,550



June

July
August
September

October

1998

1998

1998

1998

1998

1,46,007
1,50,973
1,50,900
1,52,629

1,55,354

1,42,431
1,47,278
1,47,306
1,49,132

1,51,607

3,576
3,695
3,595
3,497

3,747




