No. 53: Savings Deposits with Commercial Banks

(Rs. crore)

		Schedule	ed Commercial	(Rs. crore) Non-Scheduled	
Last Friday / Last Reporting Friday		All	Indian	Foreign	Commercial Banks
(in case of M	iarcn)	2	3	4	5
1990-91		50,501	49,542	959	5 31
1996-97		1,15,445	1,12,570	2,875	-
1997-98		1,39,964	1,36,770	3,194	
January	1997	1,11,732	1,08,881	2,852	-
February	1997	1,13,546	1,10,593	2,952	-
March	1997	1,15,445	1,12,570	2,875	-
April	1997	1,16,297	1,13,388	2,909	••
May	1997	1,17,922	1,14,980	2,942	
June	1997	1,23,212	1,16,070	7,142	••
July	1997	1,21,112	1,18,056	3,056	••
August	1997	1,23,909	1,20,782	3,127	••
September	1997	1,22,951	1,19,800	3,151	••
October	1997	1,27,799	1,24,601	3,198	••
November	1997	1,24,222	1,20,835	3,387	••
December	1997	1,32,676	1,29,285	3,391	••
January	1998	1,36,656	1,33,254	3,401	••
February	1998	1,38,186	1,34,948	3,238	••
March	1998	1,39,964	1,36,770	3,194	••
April	1998	1,40,923	1,37,453	3,470	••
May	1998	1,44,604	1,41,054	3,550	••

June	1998	1,46,007	1,42,431	3,576	••
July	1998	1,50,973	1,47,278	3,695	••
August	1998	1,50,900	1,47,306	3,595	••
September	1998	1,52,629	1,49,132	3,497	••
October	1998	1,55,354	1,51,607	3,747	••